26 Aralik 2021 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

GANYAN(5) 3,50 4, IKILI(5/6) 8,00 , SIRALI IKILi(5/6) :14,35 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/6/8) 3,83 %, PLASE(5) :1,10 4, PLASE(6) :1,70 4, 3. CIFTE(3/5) :17,70 ©

At ismi
MELIKENUR(5)

OZDEMRGULU(B)

GOKCEKIZ(8)

ATIKBEY KIZI(1)

NURAY HATUN(2)

SAFAKSAHANE(7)

DUNYAMO)
AYZAHANIM3)

HAYAT(4)

Yas
4ykk

4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4dyak
4yak
4yak
4ykk

4dyak

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW/Disi
1.)54.000 b 2.)21.600 b
1)9.315¢ 2)3726t
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

BILGIN- YANK 58 MUS.CELIK
GHLIBOLU - IMPARATORICE 58 MS.CELIK
SARUHANAGA - DOGAGIZEL 56 VEDAT ABIS
ATIKBEY - GUL GESM 57 MCANPOLAT
ATIKBEY - HZ DALIS 57 N.DEMR
UGBEYi- ELMALISEKER 58 F.RBEBEK
GHLIBOLU- BETULEY 55 MKESKIN
UGBEYi- GORGILU 60 MAKYAWUZ
BERKSOY - MELTEMCAN 58 V.DEMR

Sahip
AHM AYDOGDI

ZEK. DOGAN
SER.ATLI

iSM SANCAR
CEV. CANLIKA
SAB. DAGYUDAN
B. SIT. GOK

SAB. DAGYUDAN

HAL. EROGLU

3.10.800 ¢
3)1.863 ¢

Antrendrii
O.GUNDOGDI

N.ALAGEYIK
MARSLAN
E.CETINKURT
E.CETINKURT
MKORKMAZ
B.S.GOK
MKORKMAZ

O.GIRISKIN

58 kg,

Derece

2.19.70
219.72
2.19.92
2.20.64
2.20.66
2.20.78
22220
222.79

2.31.93

Adana Hipdromu (18. Yanis Giinii)

1900 Kum

4)5400 &

4)932¢
Gy AGF St Fark

350  28.93(2)
520  14.58(3)
210 30.98(1)
645 631(5)
1890 1.94(8)
715  6.15(4)
1225 4.09(6)
715  459(4)

1745 2.43(7)

8

2

Bas
1,5 Boy
4 Boy

Burun

G Ck.
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26

40
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